
Earn high school credits with RTD Math Academy, a new provincially accredited online high school from 
by Rock the Diploma.  Learn from exceptional online resources and amazing teachers, with a program 
customized to your needs and schedule.    Math 10C, 20-1, 20-2, 30-1, 30-2, 31, Physics 30, Chem, and more…

At RTD Academy Summer School is on your schedule.  Students can start early in 
May or June – then finish in July, August, or any point during the 2023-24 school year.  

rtdacademy.com

FLEXIBILITY:  We’ll build a custom schedule for 
you to start and complete your course anytime. 

NO COST:  We are a provincially funded private 
high school, so most students can sign up for free.  

Considering Summer School for July?
Online School

Jun 4 
Sun

Jun 8  
Thurs

Jun 9  
Fri

Jun 10 
Sat

Jun 11 
Sun

Jun 16 
Fri

Jun 17 
Sat

Jun 18 
Sun

Jun 23 
Fri

Jun 24 
Sat

Jun 25 
Sun

English 30-1  9:00a
3:00p

9:30a
4:00p

Social 30-1 3:00p
9:00p

11:00a
5:30p

Social 30-2 3:00p
9:00p

9:00a
2:30p

English 30-1  9:30a
4:00p

9:30a
4:00p

Social 30-1 10:00a
4:30p

10:45a
5:30p

Social 30-2 10:00a
4:30p

9:30a
2:30p

Math 30-1 4:30p
9:00p

9:30a
4:00p

9:30a
4:00p

Math 30-2 6:00p
9:30p

9:45a
4:00p

9:45a
4:00p

Math 30-1 5:30p
9:30p

10:00a
4:30p

10:00a
4:30p

Chemistry 30 5:00p
9:30p

10:00a
3:30p

10:00a
4:00p

Biology 30 5:45p
9:30p

9:45a
4:00p

9:45a
4:00p

Chemistry 30 5:30p
9:30p

10:00a
4:00p

10:00a
4:00p

Biology 30 5:45p
9:30p

10:00a
4:00p

10:00a
4:00p

Physics 30 6:00p
9:30p

10:00a
4:30p

10:00a
4:00p

Science 30 9:30a
4:00p

9:30a
4:00p

Build Your Exam-Writing Confidence   Keep Your Mark Transcript Sparkling

June 2023

Outstanding Teachers

Experienced, effective, and caring 
teachers make a difference!

DIPLOMA EXAMS

All the Study Materials You Need

Expertly developed and laser-focused 
on exactly what you need to know.

More Learning Options

Study with us evenings, 
weekends or on-demand online!  

RTD prep courses can 
also be accessed online

The same instruction and materials as 
in acclaimed in-person classes (Access 
anytime / on-demand)

Diploma Prep Course Fees:
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Two Class Locations in Calgary:   Study with us in the South, North / Central, or Online! 

With Each You’ll Receive: 
• 13 to 17 hrs of instruction over 2 or 

3 classes, taught by top teachers 
with experience in diploma exams 
marking and development.  

• Detailed Study Guides, Exam-Style 
Practice Exams, and online extras.  

• Flexible Access to all classes  
Attend any class for your course at 
either location, or access instruction 
online - for a class you can’t attend.

• Instructor support by text, using 
Remind.  Ask questions on 
anything you are studying!  

$29

Complete Courses: $129

Math 30-1 EDGE Workshops 
(each):
• Trigonometry
• Perms and Combs
• Written Response Strategy

Early Bird 
Discount

Register before May 24th and we’ll 
take $10 off your first (in-person) 
course and $20 off each additional.

These distinct workshops are designed 
for students looking for a more in-
depth review. Learning materials are 
different than those provided in our 
complete Math 30-1 prep courses.

On-Demand 
Online

Your Course Fee includes:

Register Online or Call:  
1-888-665-8803     

rockthediploma.com

C = Canyon Meadows 
S = SAIT

Can’t make it to a class?  We’ve got 
you covered!  Access the same 
instructional content online - anytime.

S = SOUTH / Canyon 
Meadows S = NORTH / 

SAIT

Many courses are offered twice
Chose your best option / location

Accredited Online School

Personalized online learning 
Math  Physics  Coding

These three 
classes are 
at SAIT 

SAIT Polytechnic – Stan Grad Building
1301 16 ave nw

North / Central 
Calgary     

NCanyon Meadows Community Hall    
844 Cantabrian Dr sw

South 
Calgary 

S


