

# STUDY SMARTER FOR DIPLOMA EXAMS

Build Your Exam-Writing Confidence • Keep Your Mark Transcript Sparkling

#### **Outstanding Teachers**

Experienced, effective, and caring teachers make a difference!

#### All the Study Materials You Need

Expertly developed and laser-focused on exactly what you need to know.

#### **More Learning Options**

Study with us evenings, weekends or on-demand online!

**Two Class Locations in Calgary:** Study with us in the South, North / Central, or Online!

S South Calgary →

**Canyon Meadows Community Hall** 

844 Cantabrian Dr sw

North / Central Calgary →

**SAIT Polytechnic** – Stan Grad Building

		Jun 4	Jun 8	Jun 9	Jun 10	Jun 11	Jun 16	Jun 1 <i>7</i>	Jun 18	Jun 23	Jun 24	Jun 25	
		Sun	Thurs	Fri	Sat	Sun	Fri	Sat	Sun	Fri	Sat	Sun	
English 30-1	S	9:00a 3:00p		These	three	9:30a 4:00p		•		re offer			
Social 30-1	S	3:00p 9:00p		classes at <b>SAI</b>	are -	11:00a 5:30p		•	ur best ( <b>TH</b> / Cany ows	option /	ocation NOR' SAIT		
Social 30-2	S	3:00p 9:00p				9:00a 2:30p	Can	't make	it to a c	lass? W	e've got		
English 30-1	N				9:30a 4:00p	9:30a 4:00p	you covered! Access the same instructional content online - anytim					me.	
Social 30-1	N				10:00c 4:30p	10:45a 5:30p	RTD prep courses can						
Social 30-2	N				10:00c 4:30p	9:30a 2:30p	also be accessed online  The same instruction and materials as						
Math 30-1	S			4:30p 9:00p	9:30a 4:00p	9:30a 4:00p	in acclaimed in-person classes (Access anytime / on-demand)						
Math 30-2	S			6:00p 9:30p	9:45a 4:00p	9:45a 4:00p							
Math 30-1	N			5:30p 9:30p	10:00c 4:30p	10:00a 4:30p							
Chemistry 30	S						5:00p 9:30p	10:00a 3:30p	10:00a 4:00p				
Biology 30	S	R	egister 1-888		l <b>:</b>	5:45p 9:30p	9:45a 4:00p	9:45a 4:00p					
Chemistry 30	N		rockthe	-	_		5:30p 9:30p	10:00a 4:00p	10:00a 4:00p				
Biology 30	N						5:45p 9:30p	10:00a 4:00p	10:00a 4:00p				
Physics 30	S									6:00p 9:30p	10:00a 4:30p	10:00a 4:00p	
Science 30	N										9:30a 4:00p	9:30a 4:00p	

#### Diploma Prep Course Fees:

Complete Courses:

\$129

Math 30-1 EDGE Workshops (each): \$29

Trigonometry

On-Demand Online

• Perms and Combs

Offilli

• Written Response Strategy

These distinct workshops are designed for students looking for a more indepth review. Learning materials are different than those provided in our complete Math 30-1 prep courses.



## Early Bird Discount

Register before May 24<sup>th</sup> and we'll take \$10 off your first (in-person) course and \$20 off each additional.

#### Your Course Fee includes:

- 13 to 17 hrs of instruction over 2 or 3 classes, taught by top teachers with experience in diploma exams marking and development.
- Detailed Study Guides, Exam-Style Practice Exams, and online extras.
- Flexible Access to all classes
  Attend any class for your course at
  either location, or access instruction
  online for a class you can't attend.
- Instructor support by text, using Remind. Ask questions on anything you are studying!



Personalized online learning
Math • Physics • Coding

### Considering Summer School for July?





rtdacademy.com
Online School

At RTD Academy Summer School is on your schedule. Students can start early in May or June – then finish in July, August, or any point during the 2023-24 school year.

May or June – then finish in July, August, or any point during the 2023-24 school year.

Earn high school credits with RTD Math Academy, a new provincially accredited online high school from

by Rock the Diploma. Learn from exceptional online resources and amazing teachers, with a program

customized to your needs and schedule. Math 10C, 20-1, 20-2, 30-1, 30-2, 31, Physics 30, Chem, and more...

**FLEXIBILITY:** We'll build a custom schedule for you to start and complete your course <u>anytime</u>. NO COST: We are a provincially funded private high school, so most students can sign up <u>for free</u>.